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PIT BULL

Added value dualfunction

Tissue ablation plus Bone resection

bone resection

200%

150%

100%

50%

0%

Tissue ablation

TRIPLE-WINDOW-
TECHNOLOGY

Patented: EP1773215B1

Bone resection Tissue ablation
REGER Leading REGER Leading
Competitor Competitor

100%

50%

0%

Our Shaver Blades and Burs are suitable for the mentioned systems. The designations of the hubs are the trademarks of the

respective manufacturers. The companies are an of REGER GmbH independent company.
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Pit Bull Wave Cutter SO Barrel Bur Round Bur
Cutter
@ / Length (mm) @ / Length (mm) @ / Length (mm) @ / Length (mm) @ / Length (mm)

@ 3,0mm L=85mm @ 3,0mm L=85mm
@ 3,0mm L=130mm @ 3,0mm L=130mm

@ 4,0mm L=130mm @ 4,0mm L=130mm @ 4,0mm L=130mm & 4,0mm L=130mm @ 4,0mm L=130mm

@ 5,0mm L=130mm @ 5,0mm L=130mm @ 5,5mm L=130mm @ 5,5mm L=130mm

Shaver compatible with all
common manufacturers

Description Control unit Shaver handpiece Foot switch Grease, 30g

[tem code 800-000-023 800-000-024 800-000-025 888-1
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